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X COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - SALT

: 26.45 Kms/h.

Publicitat

%

Classificaci
Data
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 685
2 694
3 667
4 664
5 670
6 679
7 700
8 658
9 714
10 704

11 657
12 661
13 673
14 656
15 682
16 666
17 529
18 713
19 422
20 555
21 579
22 585
23 437
24 513
25 446
26 550
27 496
28 618
29 559
30 576
31 594
32 432
33 489
34 425
35 479
36 609
37 557
38 478
39 604
40 418
41 524
42 403
43 485
44 711
45 433
46 411
47 512
48 616
49 484
50 500
51 587
52 614
53 401
54 545
55 532
56 398
57 584
58 420

6 :
: 17/09/11
20 Kms - Promig

Cognom,Nom Categ
DURAN, Josep INF-2
CASSU,Guillem INF-2
VILA,Marc INF-2
DONATE,Arnau INF-2
JAIME,Alex INF-1
OLIVER,Arnau INF-2
ALCANTARA,Antonio INF-2
DURAN,Magda F-CAD
SOLER,Oscar INF-2
CASANOVAS,DAVID INF-2
RIBAS,Julia F-CAD
DIAZ,Carlos INF-1
AGUILERA,Pablo INF-1
GONZALEZ,Judit FIN-1
ROURA,Silvia F-CAD
SOLER,Aleix INF-1
LOPES,Narcis CAD-2
SOLER, JAUME INF-2
COBOS, Jose ESPLA
ARIZA,Xavier CAD-1
CARDENAS, Jordan CAD-1
BASERBA,Roberto VE-60
GARCIA,David ESPLA
QUINTANA, Joan VE-50
OLIVET ,Marc ESPLA
BAYO, Jordi CAD-2
ARGENTER,Ricard VE-50
RUIZ,Josep VE-50
MARQUEZ ,Marti CAD-1
RENART ,Francesc Xavi VE-50
HERNANDEZ ,Climent VE-50
MUNOZ ,Daniel ESPLA
ZAMBRANO, José Antoni VE-50
GOMEZ ,Javier ESPLA
MARTINEZ, Ignasi VE-50
AGUSTI ,Miranda F-JUN
ALBERICH,Arnau CAD-1
CORS,Joan VE-50
ROURA, Lluc CAD-1
TRIOLA, Xavi ESPLA
MOLAS, Jordi VE-50
SANCHEZ ,Marc ESPLA
CROUS,Adria CAD-2
NIERGA,Carles INF-1
ROURA, Jose ESPLA
TORRES,Moises ESPLA
RIERA,Rosa Maria F-ELI1
SURIA,Nuria F-ELI
BASSONS,Roger CAD-2
MUNOZ ,Antonio Jose VE-50
HERNANDEZ ,Cristina F-ELI
FABRELLAS,Jordi VE-50
HERNANDEZ ,Eduard ESPLA
PORTA 1 ,Eduard CAD-1
GUINO,Daniel CAD-2
VILAGRAN, Xavier ESPLA
SALCEDO, Joan VE-50
BETRIAN, Santiago ESPLA

MEDINA LLAGOSTERA

RADIKAL BIKES

RADIKAL BIKES

MEDINA LLAGOSTERA

RADIKAL BIKES

MEDINA LLAGOSTERA

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

GODOY CARDEDEU

RADIKAL BIKES

VILAJUTGA CLUB CICLISTA
FUTUR ESPORT CLUB

AYATS CYCLES

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
SARFA

AYATS CYCLES

AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
DARO CLUB CICLISTA

ESTEVE

LA TORRETA BIKE

RADIKAL BIKES

FIGUERES E CICLISTA
GENESI1S-BLANES CYCLING CL
RADIKAL BIKES

PEDAL MAIA

DARO CLUB CICLISTA
GANDULS BTT VILADRAU
ESTEVE

BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT
BESCANO-BIKENO CLUB CICLI
BICICLETES TOPE

BASOLI DERBI. CLUB
FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU
IMPULS MEDES BIKE
MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING
GANDULS BTT VILADRAU

BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA
CARNIQUES JUIA

BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
JODOF1 SUPERMERCATS
MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS

GUIXOLS

TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI
COSMOPOLITAN

FIGUERES SPORT CICLISTA
VILAJUTGA CLUB CICLISTA
MALGRAT

GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA
BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO
SPORT TER CLUB CICISTA
DARO CLUB CICLISTA

CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BASOLI

ESCOLETA BTT
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59 615
60 525
61 419
62 575
63 531
64 677
65 573
66 487
67 444
68 580
69 696
70 578
71 441
72 1034
73 613
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HERNANDEZ ,Esther
MARCHAL ,Josep Lluis
GOMEZ ,Guillermo
VILARRASA, Josep
GUINO, Josep
ZARCO,Claudia
BOFILL,Jordi

LEON, Jordi
MARTINEZ ,David
MASFERRER, Josefina
FOREST,Tina
MONTERO,Marc
EXPOSITO,Felisario
ZARCO,Eloi

FARRE ,Rafel

Classificaci6 de : CADETS

485
484
545
532
487
578

Classificaci6 de :

1 670
2 661
3 673
4 666
5 711

Classificacio6 de :

714
704
713

©CO~NOUODWNE
(o)}
\‘
©

Classificaci6 de : VETERANS - 50
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LOPES,Narcis
ARIZA,Xavier
CARDENAS, Jordan
BAYO, Jordi
MARQUEZ ,Marti
ALBERICH,Arnau
ROURA, LIuc
CROUS,Adria
BASSONS, Roger
PORTA 1 ,Eduard
GUINO,Daniel
LEON, Jordi
MONTERO,Marc

JAIME,Alex
DIAZ,Carlos
AGUILERA,Pablo
SOLER,Aleix
NI1ERGA,Carles

DURAN, Josep
CASSU,Guillem
VILA,Marc
DONATE,Arnau
OLIVER,Arnau
ALCANTARA,Antonio
SOLER,Oscar
CASANOVAS,DAVID
SOLER, JAUME

QUINTANA, Joan
ARGENTER,Ricard
RU1Z,Josep

RENART ,Francesc Xavi

HERNANDEZ ,Climent

ZAMBRANO, José Antoni

MARTINEZ, Ignasi
CORS, Joan
MOLAS, Jordi

INFANTILS ANY

INFANTILS ANY

F-ELI
VE-50
ESPLA
VE-50
VE-50
FIN-2
VE-50
CAD-2
ESPLA
F-ELI
F-CAD
CAD-2
ESPLA
ESPLA
VE-50

RADIKAL BIKES
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
ESTEVE

VIC UNIO CICLISTA

CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA
BICICLETES TOPE

CC PALAFRUGELL

BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA
AE MATXACUCA

CICLES AYATS

L"ESCALA EMPURIES
GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA
BICICLETES TOPE
MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA

BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE

RADIKAL BIKES

DARO CLUB CICLISTA
BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT
GANDULS BTT VILADRAU
J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA
MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
VILAJUTGA CLUB CICLISTA
DARO CLUB CICLISTA

CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA

BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA
L"ESCALA EMPURIES

RADIKAL BIKES
AYATS CYCLES
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
AJUNTAMENT DE CASTELL-PLA

MEDINA LLAGOSTERA
RADIKAL BIKES

RADIKAL BIKES

MEDINA LLAGOSTERA
MEDINA LLAGOSTERA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
RADIKAL BIKES

VILAJUTGA CLUB CICLISTA
DARO CLUB CICLISTA

RADIKAL BIKES

GANDULS BTT VILADRAU
ESTEVE

BESCANO-BIKENO CLUB CICLI
BICICLETES TOPE

FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU
MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA

01:
01:
:47:31
:47:31
:48:51
:50:44
:52:28
:53:33
:53:37
:59:26
:02:37
:03:57
:09:30
:25:34
:42:31

42:16
46:07

56:
1:00:
1:02:
1:02:
1:03:
1:05:
1:07:
1:08:
1:08:
1:14:
1:17:
1:18:
1:24:
1:40:
1:57:

OO RANNNPREPE

%

min.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
hor.
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10 500 MUNOZ,Antonio Jose VE-50
11 614 FABRELLAS,Jordi VE-50
12 584 SALCEDO,Joan VE-50
13 525 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis VE-50
14 575 VILARRASA, Josep VE-50
15 531 GUINO,Josep VE-50
16 573 BOFILL,Jordi VE-50

17 613 FARRE,Rafel VE-50

Classificaci6 de : VETERANS - 60

1 585 BASERBA,Roberto VE-60

Classificaci6 de : ESPLAIS

1 422 COBOS,Jose ESPLA
2 437 GARCIA,David ESPLA
3 446 OLIVET,Marc ESPLA
4 432 MUNOZ,Daniel ESPLA
5 425 GOMEZ,Javier ESPLA
6 418 TRIOLA, Xavi ESPLA
7 403 SANCHEZ,Marc ESPLA
8 433 ROURA, Jose ESPLA
9 411 TORRES,Moises ESPLA

10 401 HERNANDEZ,Eduard ESPLA

11 398 VILAGRAN,Xavier ESPLA

12 420 BETRIAN,Santiago ESPLA

13 419 GOMEZ,Guillermo ESPLA

14 444 MARTINEZ,David ESPLA

15 441 EXPOSITO,Felisario  ESPLA

16 1034 ZARCO,Eloi ESPLA

Classificaci6 de : FEMINES JUNIOR

1 512 RIERA,Rosa Maria F-ELI
2 616 SURIA,Nuria F-ELI
3 587 HERNANDEZ,Cristina F-ELI
4 615 HERNANDEZ,Esther F-ELI
5 580 MASFERRER,Josefina F-ELI

Classificaci6 de : FEMINES CADET

1 658 DURAN,Magda F-CAD
2 657 RIBAS,Julia F-CAD
3 656 GONZALEZ,Judit FIN-1
4 682 ROURA,Silvia F-CAD
5 677 ZARCO,Claudia FIN-2
6 696 FOREST,Tina F-CAD

MALGRAT

BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO
BASOLI

BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
VIC UNIO CICLISTA

CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA

CC PALAFRUGELL

MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA

ESTEVE

GENESI1S-BLANES CYCLING CL
PEDAL MAIA

BASOLI DERBI. CLUB

IMPULS MEDES BIKE
CARNIQUES JUIA

JODOF1 SUPERMERCATS
GUIXOLS

TECNIGAS VICIDEBICI

SPORT TER CLUB CICISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
ESCOLETA BTT

ESTEVE

GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA
BICICLETES TOPE

COSMOPOLITAN

FIGUERES SPORT CICLISTA
GUIXOLS SPORT CICLISTA
RADIKAL BIKES

AE MATXACUCA

GODOY CARDEDEU
FUTUR ESPORT CLUB
SARFA

AYATS CYCLES
BICICLETES TOPE
CICLES AYATS

01:
01:
t41:47
:46:07
:47:31
:48:51
:52:28
:42:31
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38:03
38:25

12:
12:

%

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
hor.
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